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Tuesday, September 5, 2023 First Day of School!

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Welcome Back Family BBQ

Monday, September 11, 2023 Grade 7 and 8 Camp Kandalore Trip

Friday, September 15, 2023 Dress Down Day

Friday, September 22, 2023 Terry Fox Run

Friday, September 29, 2023 Orange Shirt Day

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Curriculum Night

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 School Photo Day - Formal Uniforms

Friday, October 6, 2023 PD Day - No School

Monday, October 9, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Holiday

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Grade 4-6 Camp Muskoka Trip

Friday, October 20, 2023 Dress Down Day

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Halloween

Friday, November 10, 2023 Remembrance Day - Formal Uniforms

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Talent Show

Friday, November 17, 2023 PD Day - No School

Friday, November 24, 2023 Dress Down Day

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Term 1 Reports Available

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Parent–Teacher Interviews

Friday, December 15, 2023 Dress Down Day

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Winter Concert - Formal Uniforms

Friday, December 22, 2023 PD Day - No School

Saturday, December 23, 2023 Winter Break

Friday, January 19, 2024 Dress Down Day

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Bell Let's Talk Day

Friday, January 26, 2024 PD Day - No School

Friday, February 16, 2024 PD Day - No School

Monday, February 19, 2024 Family Day Holiday

Friday, February 23, 2024 Dress Down Day

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Term 2 Reports Available

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Parent–Teacher Interviews

Friday, March 8, 2024 Dress Down Day

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Spring Break

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday Holiday

Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday Holiday

Friday, April 19, 2024 Dress Down Day

Friday, April 26, 2024 PD Day - No School

Friday, May 17, 2024 PD Day - No School

Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day Holiday

Friday, May 24, 2024 Dress Down Day

Friday, June 14, 2024 Dress Down for Pride Month

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Last Day of School, Grade 5–8

Friday, June 21, 2024 Last Day of School, JK–Grade 4

Friday, June 21, 2024 Term 3 Reports Available
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